Position

Senior IT Manager

Strategic Sourcing Manager
Dir of Procurement

IT Manager

Strategic Sourcing Manager
Senior Business Systems
Analyst

Sr Strategic Sourcing Officer
Senior Business Systems
Analyst

Financial & Adm Serv Mgr
Sr Strategic Sourcing Officer
Systems Administrator
Strategic Sourcing Officer
Sr Strategic Sourcing Officer
Strategic Sourcing Officer
Procurement Manager

Strategic Sourcing Officer

Strategic Sourcing Officer

Other Positions Held

County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Total Wages

$230,260

$209,120

$206,140

$205,734

$196,891

$187,427

$186,207

$185,728

$170,060

$168,089

$161,636

$160,301

$157,369

$155,760

$154,351

$151,744

$148,758

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,030

$48,016

$49,882

$41,292

$37,513

$37,016

$29,168

$41,994

$29,824

$31,831

$40,572

$41,306

$42,783

$18,118

$27,920

$32,132

$35,075



Procurement Manager

Program Mgr Il

Program Mgr Il

Program Mgr I

Business Relationship Manager

Strategic Sourcing Officer

Strategic Sourcing Officer

Procurement Manager

Strategic Sourcing Officer

Procurement Contracts Speclst

Procurement Contracts Speclst

Procurement Contracts Speclst

IT Business Analyst

Procurement Contracts Speclst

Admin Services Mgr Il

IT Vendor Manager

Procurement Contracts Speclst

Dir of Procurement

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

$147,028

$146,372

$145,574

$145,574

$142,631

$140,964

$139,779

$139,709

$138,567

$138,072

$138,049

$138,049

$137,027

$135,140

$132,856

$131,889

$131,846

$128,544

$32,197

$24,907

$35,143

$42,621

$6,076

$32,318

$32,387

$44,987

$23,364

$41,705

$34,735

$15.210

$24,558

$26,243

$9,553

$15,528

$43,520

$19,732



Procurement Contracts Speclst

Integration Analyst

Procurement Contracts Speclst

Procurement Contracts Speclst

Sr Strategic Sourcing Offcr-EH

Procurement Contracts Speclst

Mgmt Analyst

Application Administrator

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Admin Support Officer Il

Buyer I

Mgmt Analyst

Buyer Il

Accountant |

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Buyer I

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

$126,001

$122,356

$121,392

$120,955

$118,704

$118,496

$108,291

$105,677

$100,867

$96,390

$92,020

$88,883

$88,606

$87,559

$84,115

$81,792

$81,532

$80,476

$33,802

$33,679

$5,637

$42,451

$0

$29,930

$19,059

$47,315

$45,228

$36,439

$30,758

$28,645

$23,146

$29,550

$9.410

$35,594

$35,497

$27,617



Buyer Il

Business Systems Analyst
Buyer |

Assoc User Exp (UX) Designer
Buyer Il

Buyer |

Admin Assistant

Strategic Sourcing Officer
Buyer |

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Buyer IlI

Sr Strategic Sourcing Officer
Sr Warehouse Materials
Handler

Associate IT Business Analyst
Student Intern, Level IlI

Buyer |

Buyer |

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

$79,627

$79,219

$76,863

$75,732

$73,563

$72,269

$71,713

$70,959

$69,767

$66,560

$63,031

$61,869

$60,408

$56,002

$42,703

$37,470

$27,333

$27,333

$17,747

$22,364

$17,834

$24,359

$34,902

$31,075

$27,059

$33,507

$26,793

$7,298

$10,287

$16,800

$4,961

$29,755

$1,783

$0

$12,139

$6,746



Assoc IT Business Analyst - EH
Buyer Il

Procurement Contracts Speclst
Buyer Il

Buyer |

Business Systems Analyst - EH
Buyer |

Procurement Contract Spec -
EH

Buyer |

Student Intern, Level Il

Buyer |

Student Intern - Level IV-715

Buyer |

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

$25,143

$23,672

$20,289

$13,547

$13,127

$12,668

$11,824

$11,583

$10,576

$6,328

$6,129

$3,642

$1,458

$0

$5,091

$5,321

$1,456

$5,115

$0

$4,089

$0

$3,117

$0

$1,931

$0

$26



