Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior IT Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$230,260	\$39,030
Strategic Sourcing Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$209,120	\$48,016
Dir of Procurement		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$206,140	\$49,882
IT Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$205,734	\$41,292
Strategic Sourcing Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$196,891	\$37,513
Senior Business Systems Analyst		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$187,427	\$37,016
Sr Strategic Sourcing Officer		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$186,207	\$29,168
Senior Business Systems Analyst		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$185,728	\$41,994
Financial & Adm Serv Mgr		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$170,060	\$29,824
Sr Strategic Sourcing Officer		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$168,089	\$31,831
Systems Administrator		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$161,636	\$40,572
Strategic Sourcing Officer		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$160,301	\$41,306
Sr Strategic Sourcing Officer		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$157,369	\$42,783
Strategic Sourcing Officer		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$155,760	\$18,118
Procurement Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$154,351	\$27,920
Strategic Sourcing Officer		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$151,744	\$32,132
Strategic Sourcing Officer		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$148,758	\$35,075

Procurement Manager	Santa Clara County	Procurement	\$147,028	\$32,197
Program Mgr II	Santa Clara County	Department Procurement Department	\$146,372	\$24,907
Program Mgr II	Santa Clara County	Department Procurement Department	\$145,574	\$35,143
Program Mgr II	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$145,574	\$42,621
Business Relationship Manager	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$142,631	\$6,076
Strategic Sourcing Officer	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$140,964	\$32,318
Strategic Sourcing Officer	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$139,779	\$32,387
Procurement Manager	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$139,709	\$44,987
Strategic Sourcing Officer	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$138,567	\$23,364
Procurement Contracts SpecIst	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$138,072	\$41,705
Procurement Contracts SpecIst	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$138,049	\$34,735
Procurement Contracts SpecIst	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$138,049	\$15,210
IT Business Analyst	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$137,027	\$24,558
Procurement Contracts SpecIst	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$135,140	\$26,243
Admin Services Mgr II	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$132,856	\$9,553
IT Vendor Manager	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$131,889	\$15,528
Procurement Contracts SpecIst	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$131,846	\$43,520
Dir of Procurement	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$128,544	\$19,732

Procurement Contracts SpecIst	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$126,001	\$33,802
Integration Analyst	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$122,356	\$33,679
Procurement Contracts SpecIst	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$121,392	\$5,637
Procurement Contracts SpecIst	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$120,955	\$42,451
Sr Strategic Sourcing Offcr-EH	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$118,704	\$0
Procurement Contracts SpecIst	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$118,496	\$29,930
Mgmt Analyst	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$108,291	\$19,059
Application Administrator	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$105,677	\$47,315
Buyer II	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$100,867	\$45,228
Buyer III	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$96,390	\$36,439
Admin Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$92,020	\$30,758
Buyer II	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$88,883	\$28,645
Mgmt Analyst	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$88,606	\$23,146
Buyer II	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$87,559	\$29,550
Accountant I	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$84,115	\$9,410
Buyer II	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$81,792	\$35,594
Buyer II	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$81,532	\$35,497
Buyer III	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$80,476	\$27,617

Buyer II	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$79,627	\$17,747
Business Systems Analyst	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$79,219	\$22,364
Buyer I	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$76,863	\$17,834
Assoc User Exp (UX) Designer	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$75,732	\$24,359
Buyer II	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$73,563	\$34,902
Buyer I	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$72,269	\$31,075
Admin Assistant	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$71,713	\$27,059
Strategic Sourcing Officer	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$70,959	\$33,507
Buyer I	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$69,767	\$26,793
Buyer II	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$66,560	\$7,298
Buyer II	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$63,031	\$10,287
Buyer III	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$61,869	\$16,800
Sr Strategic Sourcing Officer	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$60,408	\$4,961
Sr Warehouse Materials Handler	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$56,002	\$29,755
Associate IT Business Analyst	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$42,703	\$1,783
Student Intern, Level III	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$37,470	\$0
Buyer I	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$27,333	\$12,139
Buyer I	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$27,333	\$6,746

Assoc IT Business Analyst - EH	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$25,143	\$0
Buyer II	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$23,672	\$5,091
Procurement Contracts SpecIst	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$20,289	\$5,321
Buyer II	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$13,547	\$1,456
Buyer I	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$13,127	\$5,115
Business Systems Analyst - EH	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$12,668	\$0
Buyer I	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$11,824	\$4,089
Procurement Contract Spec - EH	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$11,583	\$0
Buyer I	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$10,576	\$3,117
Student Intern, Level III	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$6,328	\$0
Buyer I	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$6,129	\$1,931
Student Intern - Level IV-715	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$3,642	\$0
Buyer I	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$1,458	\$26